
                                                                    

                                             
                                                  

                                     
                                     
                                  
                                    
                                    
                                                

                                                                                                                                      
       
       
       
       

                                                                                                                                      
 

       
       

                                                                                                                                      
       
       
       
       
       
       

                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
 

       
 

       
       

 
       
      

  PAGE  1  PAY POLICY 07  EFFECTIVE:  JULY 01, 2018        
                                             CLASSIFIED MEDICAL EMPLOYEES                                                      
                                              ON EMPLOYER PAID RETIREMENT                                                      
                                                 COMPENSATION SCHEDULE                                                         

           TITLE  APPROX. ANNUAL  APPROX. BIWEEKLY  APPROX. HOURLY                
           CODE  TITLE DESCRIPTION  SALARY  SALARY  RATE                     

           10.212  
           10.219  
           10.111  
           10.286  
           10.284  
           10.709  

SR PHYSICIAN (RANGE B)***  
SR PHYSICIAN (RANGE C)***  
SR PSYCHIATRIST (RANGE C)***  
VETERINARY DIAGNOSTICIAN***  
SPVR, ANIMAL DISEASE LAB***  
PHARMACIST 1***  

143,932  
149,199  
169,598  

86,173  
93,008  
95,452  

5,514.40  
5,716.00  
6,497.60  
3,301.60  
3,563.20  
3,656.80  

68.93                    
71.45                    
81.22                    
41.27                    
44.54                    
45.71                    

           *** ABOLISH THROUGH ATTRITION                                                                                       

           THE CONTRIBUTION RATE FOR REGULAR MEMBERS OF THE RETIREMENT SYSTEM WHO ELECT EMPLOYER-PAID                          
           RETIREMENT IS 28.00%.                                                                                               

           THIS SCHEDULE WAS DEVELOPED FROM THE REGULAR EMPLOYEE/EMPLOYER-PAID COMPENSATION SCHEDULE BY                        
           MULTIPLYING THE ANNUAL SALARY BY THE FACTOR OF .87719                                                               


