PAY POLICY 07 CLASSIFIED MEDICAL EMPLOYEES ON EMPLOYER PAID RETIREMENT COMPENSATION SCHEDULE

TITLE CODE	TITLE DESCRIPTION	APPROX. ANNUAL SALARY	APPROX. BIWEEKLY SALARY	APPROX. HOURLY RATE
10.212	SR PHYSICIAN (RANGE B)***	143,932	5,514.40	68.93
10.219	SR PHYSICIAN (RANGE C)***	149,199	5,716.00	71.45
10.111	SR PSYCHIATRIST (RANGE C)***	169,598	6,497.60	81.22
10.286	VETERINARY DIAGNOSTICIAN***	86,173	3,301.60	41.27
10.284	SPVR, ANIMAL DISEASE LAB***	93,008	3,563.20	44.54
10.709	PHARMACIST 1***	95,452	3,656.80	45.71

*** ABOLISH THROUGH ATTRITION

THE CONTRIBUTION RATE FOR REGULAR MEMBERS OF THE RETIREMENT SYSTEM WHO ELECT EMPLOYER-PAID RETIREMENT IS 28.00%.

THIS SCHEDULE WAS DEVELOPED FROM THE REGULAR EMPLOYEE/EMPLOYER-PAID COMPENSATION SCHEDULE BY MULTIPLYING THE ANNUAL SALARY BY THE FACTOR OF .87719